
Coimbatore- Tirunelveli OneWay SpecialFare Special (Via Pollachi)/06022xX - Exp - SR 
KQN/Kodaikanal Road to MDU/Madurai Junction 

0h 38m - 40 km - 0 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CBE Coimbatore Junction 19:30 0 1 0 27 412 SR
2 PTJ Podanur Junction 19:43 19:45 2m 0 1 6 40 397 SR
3 CNV Kinattukkadavu 20:13 20:15 2m 0 1 25 32 SR
4 POY Pollachi Junction 20:55 21:00 5m 0 1 46 76 SR
5 UDT Udumalaipettai 21:23 21:25 2m 0 1 75 34 371 SR
6 PLNI Palani 22:25 22:30 5m 1 109 43 322 SR
7 DG Dindigul Junction 23:50 23:55 5m 1 167 53 280 SR
8 KQN Kodaikanal Road 00:20 00:22 2m 0 2 189 63 238 SR
9 MDU Madurai Junction 01:00 01:05 5m 2 229 59 133 SR
10 VPT Virudunagar Junction 01:49 01:51 2m 2 272 135 101 SR
11 SRT Satur 02:03 02:05 2m 0 2 299 42 SR
12 CVP Kovilpatti 02:36 02:38 2m 0 2 321 64 90 SR
13 MEJ Vanchi Maniyachchi

Junction
03:12 03:14 2m 0 2 357 23 SR

14 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 04:30 0 2 386 - 38 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (06:51)

May 03 2024 (06:51)

1

1


